Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

RESULTADOS

DUPLA FEMININA

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 385 CORINA MOURA / MARCELLA STEFANIA F 39 F3039 1 CORNELIUS 05:55:10
2 387 SINARA DE CARVALHO / KAREN NEVES F 42 F4049 1 CROSSFIT 06:43:30

SANTARENA

DUPLA MASCULINA

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 381 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA / RAPHAEL PEREIRA M 43 M4049 1 CORNELIUS 05:12:20
ASSESSORIA
ATLETICA
2 380 RAFAEL LEONEL / GUILHERME LEITE M 31 M3039 1 SANTERENAS RUN 05:48:30
382 JEAN ROBERT / ALACIR DOS REIS M 26 M1429 1 07:12:19
DUPLA MISTA
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 392 ADRIANA GUIMARAES / PAULO HENRIQUE F = 42 F4049 S TENDENCIA 04:35:48
OUTDOOR
2 391 CARLOS HUMBERTO / MARA LUCIA F 62 F6099 S POUAKA CROSS 05:11:01
3 390 MIRIAM SHIMADA / ROGERIO CARLOS F 49 F4049 S LEO REIS 05:12:43
14 KM MASC
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
103 THEOPHILO FERREIRA DUARTE JUNIOR M 38 M3039 - MA CORNELIUS 01:14:21
2 68 DENIS FARIA OLIVEIRA M 32 M3039 - MA DANIEL OLIVEIRA 01:18:27
135 VANDERSON JOSE DA SILVA M 45 M4049 - MB GREGORIO 01:28:02
ASSESSORIA
4 57 LUIS GUILHERME MORETI M 29 M1429 - S3 01:28:28
105 THIAGO RABELO M 39 M3039 - MA LEONARDO REIS 01:28:38
6 90 MARCO AURELIO DE SOUZA REZENDE M 39 M3039 - MA TAKAO OSHIMA 01:29:27
ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
124 LEANDRO BORGES CARRIO M 43 M4049 - MB 4x 01:29:44
77  GABRIEL HENRIQUE MARTINS GOMES M 34 M3039 - MA 01:29:50
9 142 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MEDEIROS M 57 M5059 - MC PIZANTTI CALCADOS 01:30:14
10 87 LAURENCIO BOCAINA M 38 M3039 - MA BOCAINA 01:32:25
11 107 WILLIAM AUGUSTO FIRMINO M 30 M3039 - MA LEONARDO REIS 01:33:34
12 80 GUSTAVO VELOSO M 32 M3039 - MA 01:35:11
13 85 JACSON TEODORO SEVERINO M 31 M3039 - MA JHONATAN CASTRO 01:35:15
ASSESSORIA
14 126 LUCIANO SILVA M 40 M4049 - MB CORNELIUS 01:35:17
15 110 ADRIANO NICOLAU ALVES DE SOUZA M 40 M4049 - MB CORNELIUS 01:36:26
08/07/2024 - 10:19:29 Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem www.sportbro.com.br
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Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

MURILO GABRIEL
SAMUEL BRAZ RIBEIRO
WENER BARBOSA RESENDE

ROGERIO CORREA

FELIPE FONSECA
JHONATHAN GONCALVES DE CASTRO

WESLLEY FONSECA
ROMULO FERRARI
SANDER GOMES DIB

MARIO BRAZ DOS SANTOS

KAWAN MURILO DE PAIVA CLEMENTE
MARLON COSTA BRANDAO

ARTHUR PALHARES

SAULO MOURA NUNES

DANILO SERGIO ALVES

MARCELO DO NASCIMENTO ROSA
ALLAN HELLKER GONCALVES FERNANDES

RONALDO BAHIA DE FARIA

DIOMASIO JUNIOR CAETANO

ALEX DOS SANTOS BRAGA

LUIZ HENRIQUE BERNARDES
MICHELANGELO MORAIS ROCHA
RAFAEL CESAR RESENDE

PAULO MOACIR LAMBOGLIA

LUIZ ROBERTO DA SILVA RODRIGUES

DANIEL ZAGO VILELA

LUIZ PAULO ALVES DOS SANTOS
NICOLAS COSTA BRANDAO
ALESSANDRO JOSE SOUSA DA SILVA
MIGUEL JOSE SILVA GOMES

FELIPE ANTUNES
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Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem

ASSESSORIA LEO REIS 01:37:13
BRUTUS DA SERRA 01:37:47
SCIENCE TRAINING 01:38:19

AND SWEAT
ASSESSORIA EDER 01:38:54
CAMBRAIA
ROOT RIDERS 01:39:09
JHONATHAN CASTRO 01:39:42
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
XX 01:40:09
4X 01:41:34
TENDENCIA 01:42:23
OUTDOOR
JHONATHAN CASTRO 01:43:10
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
WILLIAM UDSON 01:43:53
01:44:22
HFF 01:44:25
METODO 8A 01:45:17
CORNELIUS 01:45:18
01:45:27
COMBATENTES DO 01:45:33
CERRADO
JHONATHAN CASTRO 01:46:15
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
CORPOE 01:47:15
MOVIMENTO
01:47:34
DANILO FARIA 01:47:44
01:47:58
BODY SPORTS 01:48:29
ROOTS RIDERS 01:48:55
GO ON ...BOCAINA 01:48:55
PARK
CORNELIUS 01:50:10
ATHLETICA
01:50:15
01:50:45
CORNELIUS 01:51:12
01:52:03
01:52:33

www.sportbro.com.br
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THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA VALADARES

HELTON FORNAZIER
MATEUS FIGUEIREDO
ANDREWS CLETO

BRUNO BALSANULFO DA SILVA
RAFAEL SILVA PARDI

DANIEL RESENDE CAMPOS
FELIPE NARIMATSU PRESTI
LUIS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS MASSI

CLAUDIO EUDES DE SOUZA

THIAGO DUTRA
BRUNO ROBERTO BENTO DA SILVA

WILLIAN GERALDO DE QUEIROZ
REINALDO DA SILVA ANTUNES

VITOR GUIMARAES

LEANDRO JOSE DA SILVA

DENY WILSON VAZ

EDSON SANTOS MONTES FILHO
GILMAR SILVA SOUZA JUNIOR

ALDO MENDES CAIXETA

MATHEUS ALVES DA SILVA

ELMIRO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS FILHO

FRANZ VICTOR DOS SANTOS RAMOS
CICERO DA SILVA GOMES
JOSE EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA

BRUNO DAMAS DE ANDRADE

MARCUS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA CARDOS
MARCO AURELIO TOMAZ

EULER TULIO DOS SANTOS

ITALO VIEIRA

GIOVANNI MOTTA

OSMAR ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
GERALDO GUIMARAES FARIA TINOCO
DIEGO CESAR PEREIRA
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Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem

JHONATHAN CASTRO 01:53:11
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SACRARUN 01:53:23

LEO REIS 01:53:29

HFF/ TENDENCIA 01:54:04
OUTDOOR

CR RUNNERS BRASIL 01:54:11

NAO 01:54:18

01:54:40

DANIEL OLIVEIRA 01:55:15

ATLETA DE CRISTO. 01:55:33

HFF 01:57:33

JHONATAN CASTRO 01:57:34
ACESSORIA

01:58:02

JHONATHAN CASTRO 01:58:14
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

01:58:18

TSPERSONAL.RUN 01:59:29

NAO 01:59:48

02:02:13

cws 02:02:34

ACOMONTE 02:02:37

LEO REIS 02:02:41

02:06:07

02:09:29

BH BODY SPORTS 02:12:10
ASSESSORIA

DANIEL OLIVEIRA 02:12:18

AUTONOMO 02:13:43

RADIO CAFE E ROSE 02:14:42

LACERDA

02:16:11

AX TEAM 02:16:15

STS 02:16:36

02:17:24

MAWAY CAPITAL 02:17:25

02:21:03

MEDLEY RUN 02:24:46

BORA 02:31:35

PANGARES TEAM 02:35:59

www.sportbro.com.br



Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

RESULTADOS
82 92 MARCUS COIMBRA M 33 M3039 - MA  DANIEL OLIVEIRA 02:36:44
83 143 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES M 52 M5059 - MC 02:47:14
84 55 JOAO MARCOS DE SOUZA MATOA M 28 M1429 - S3 ROOT RUNNERS 02:49:52
85 116 CLENIO GONCALVES MACHADO M 40 M4049 - MB 03:33:32
14 KM FEM

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 22 MARIANE RODOLFO F 34 F3039 - MA JHONATHAN CASTRO 01:42:13

ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA
2 33  MARISA SANTOS MACEDO F 44 F4049 - ©MB GOONOUTDOR 01:43:55
3 7  BRUNA NOGUEIRA F 32 F3039 - MA 4X TEAM 01:46:02
4 21  MARIANA PADUA F 36 F3039 - MA M2ASSESSORIA 01:49:04
5 26  ANTONIA MARIA JORGES DA SILVA F 40 F4049 - WMB JOMPS RUN 01:51:15
6 8  CLARA CONSTANCIA F 34 F3039 - MA CORNELIUS 01:51:54
7 18  MARIA CECILIA DOMINGOS F 37 F3039 - MA ACOMONTE 01:52:33
8 14  LIDIANE DOS REIS SILVA F 34 F3039 - MA CORNELIUS 01:53:31
9 15  LILIAN DE CARVALHO FERREIRA F 36 F3039 - MA CRRUNNERSBRASIL 01:54:11
10 5 ANALEIA MESQUITA PESSOA F 36 F3039 - MA 01:55:39
11 37 VANESSA TEIXEIRA SILVA F 44 F4049 - MB  DANIEL OLIVEIRA 01:55:52
12 24 ORLANDINA COIMBRA F 37 F3039 - MA DANIEL OLIVEIRA 01:57:19
13 19 MARIA CONSTANZA CHERULLI F 33 F3039 - MA 4X 02:03:09
14 3 THALINY RESENDE FARIA F 24 F1429 - S3 02:04:36
15 40 FABIANA CARDOSO JABUR F 52 F5059 - MC TRILHASeCIAS 02:05:01
16 34  MIKAELLI ERIKA HAMADA F 40 F4049 - MB BODYSPORTSACESSO 02:06:56

RIA
17 12 JESSICA SOUZA RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA F 33 F3039 - MA BODY SPORTS 02:07:47
18 38 VILMARA MARIA DA SILVA F 41 F4049 - WMB JOMPS RUN 02:09:18
19 11  ELAINE CUNHA DA SILVA F 38 F3039 - MA 02:09:31
20 17  LUANA PAIZANTE F 38 F3039 - MA LEO REIS ASSESSORIA 02:14:22
21 47  ROSE LACERDA DE MEDEIROS F 60 F6099 - MD ROSE LACERDA 02:16:06
TREINAMENTO

22 9 DEBORA MARCELLA SOUZA SANTOSTIMO F 33 F3039 - MA 4X ASSESSORIA 02:18:59
23 2 LAISY MEURER PERIN F 25 F1429 - S3 DANIEL OLIVEIRA 02:19:19
24 29 FABIANA OLIVA SILVEIRA F 47 F4049 - MB LIFERUNNERS 02:20:47
25 6  ANA LUISA CARCINONI SOARES F 33 F3039 - MA BODY SPORTS 02:21:33
26 13 LETICIA FERNANDA LAVEZZO F 38 F3039 - MA BODY SPORTS 02:29:35
27 16 LORENA AVILA F 34 F3039 - MA CAMILA TREINADORA 02:30:50
28 43  MARCILENE CONCEICAO DO AMARAL F 56 F5059 - MC 02:34:37
29 42  |ARA CALIL ROSA DE BRITO F 50 F5059 - MC CROSSFIT 02:37:38

SANTARENA
30 45 ROSEMEIRE BATISTA MIRANDA F 53 F5059 - MC ACOMONTE 02:39:20

08/07/2024 - 10:19:29 Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem www.sportbro.com.br
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Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

RESULTADOS
31 46  WALESSENY ILMA FAULA LIMA F 57 F5059 - MC SOULFIT ACADEMIA 02:39:24
32 44 NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO F 58 F5059 - MC ACRU/RWRUNNERS 02:39:30
33 41  FABIOLA DUTRA AMARAL F 53 F5059 - MC 4x 02:39:33
34 31 LIVIA CASTRO PEREIRA F 45 F4049 - MB ULTRALLEVE 02:45:11
35 1 BIANCA SOUZA OLIVEIRA F 28 F1429 - S3 ROOT RUNNERS 02:49:51
36 32 MARINA SALLES FUSCO PICCINI F 42 F4049 - MB  DANIEL OLIVEIRA 02:52:07
37 30 KATIA RABELO F 44 F4049 - MB BRUNA RABELO 02:55:32
38 10 EDINA DENISE DE SOUSA F 38 F3039 - MA CORNELIUS 03:05:09
39 20 MARIA GABRIELA FARIA SILVEIRA F 36 F3039 - MA 4X 03:09:25
40 25  ANA CAROLINA MARCHIORI REIS F 41 F4049 - MB HOMEFRONTFITNESS 03:49:45
35 KM MASC
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 338 GABRIEL PINHEIRO PAIM M 36 M3039 - MA 4X TEAM 03:59:27
2 358 RENATO TREAJANO DOS SANTOS M 40 M4049 - WMB BIKE TEC // 04:06:44
ACOMONTE
3 369 JOSE DOS REIS BRITO M 57 M5059 - MC BRUTUS DA 04:17:35
SERRA/DANIEL

OLIVEIRA

4 321 GUSTAVO SOUZA M 19 M1429 - S3 EQUIPE CORNELIUS/ 04:29:59
EQUIPE ECOSENSE

343 RENAN PORTELA MELO M 36 M3039 - MA 04:32:24
6 331 ANANIAS JUNIOR SERAFIM M 34 M3039 - MA LEO REIS 04:34:43
363 WILLIAM SILVA MENESES M 49 M4049 - MB COMBATENTES DO 04:38:12

CERRADO
335 DINIS GUIMARAES XAVIER M 30 M3039 - MA 04:44:46
333 BRUNO JOSE PIRES M 36 M3039 - MA BRAVOS DO 04:51:31

CERRADO
10 346 THIAGO GONCALVES M 36 M3039 - MA TO2RUN 04:55:10
11 334 DIEGO CAMILO DE SOUZA M 38 M3039 - MA ACOMONTE 04:56:23
12 372 CARLOS HUMBERTO NOGUEIRA LONDE M 63 M6099 - MD DPN RUN 04:59:00
13 353 EDER CRISTIANO CAMBRAIA M 44 M4049 - MB  ASSESSORIA EDER 04:59:37

CAMBRAIA
14 349 WEDERLEN DE SOUZA FERREIRA M 38 M3039 - MA 4x 05:04:26
15 326 WALTER CARDOSO SE SOUSA JUNIOR M 29 M1429 - S3 ACOMONTE 05:09:04
16 368 JOHNSON GONCALVES M 50 M5059 - MC JOHNSONRUNNER27 05:12:01
17 325 RONAILTON SILVA SOUSA M 29 M1429 - S3 NUNES ALBERTO 05:17:48
18 348 VINICIUS BIEZUS M 33 M3039 - MA PATOVALOS 05:28:30
19 322 IGOR NUNES FERREIRA M 27 M1429 - S3 COMBATENTES DO 05:31:09
CERRADO PTC RUN
20 350 ADALTO JOSE DA SILVA M 40 M4049 - MB RN SPORTS 05:36:23
21 336 FABIO LUCAS FARIA OLIVER M 37 M3039 - MA ROOTS RIDERS 05:37:59
22 330 ALISSON ALVES DE SOUSA M 32 M3039 - MA LEO REIS 05:42:07
08/07/2024 - 10:19:29 Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem www.sportbro.com.br
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Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

RESULTADOS
23 320 GEAN ANTONIO CAIXETA GONCALVES M 26 M1429 - S3 05:44:55
24 341 MARCOS PAULO ALVES REIS RODRIGUES M 36 M3039 - MA 05:50:00
25 357 NATANAEL DIAS MARCELINO M 42 M4049 - MB 05:51:33
26 355 JOSE VALDINON DA SILVA M 49 M4049 - MB  ROOT RUNNERS 05:54:14
27 340 LUIS FERNANDO MACHADO DE AVILA M 34 M3039 - MA LEO REIS 06:01:44
28 360 ROGERIO CARECA M 45 M4049 - MB 4X TEAM 06:04:36
29 366 ELIAS BARROS BARBOSA BRITO M 53 M5059 - MC HB RUNNIG 06:11:44
30 344 ROBSON ARAUJO DA SILVA M 39 M3039 - MA ULTRALLEVE 06:11:51
31 347 VALDIR JUNIOR M 36 M3039 - MA 06:20:11
32 359 RICARDO RODRIGUES M 40 M4049 - MB 06:31:16
33 371 VALDINEI ANTONIETI M 51 M5059 - MC OSTOP NA CORRIDA 06:31:36
34 332 ANDRE LUIZ PEREIRA GUIMARAES M 37 M3039 - MA J N ACESSORIA 06:37:45
35 354 ERNANE AFONSO SARAIVA M 43 M4049 - MB LEO REIS 06:42:28
36 337 GABRIEL COSTA MARTINS M 32 M3039 - MA ROOT RUNNERS 06:45:32
37 324 MARCOS ALAN DO NASCIMENTO SILVA M 24 M1429 - S3 KANGALHA RUN 06:59:29
38 367 JOAO BATISTA PEREIRA DA CUNHA M 57 M5059 - MC 07:05:13
39 351 ANDRE LUIZ VIEIRA M 43 M4049 - MB 07:08:34
40 370 LEO RAMALHO M 59 M5059 - MC OFF ROAD 07:11:31
41 373 LOURIVAL LIMA M 66 M6099 - MD NA PEGADA DO 07:13:46
MESTRE

42 374 RANULFO ANTUNES DE SANTANAJUNIOR M 62 M6099 - MD MARCIA ROSA 07:19:46
43 345 TALLYS RESENDE DE PAULA MAGALHAES M 34 M3039 - MA COMBATENTESDO 07:33:04

CERRADO

35 KM FEM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 305 AIRA FERNANDA DA SILVA LEITE F 42 F4049 - MB  NUNESALBERTO 05:06:06
2 309 ERICA GOMES SILVA F 44 F4049 - MB ERICA GOMES SILVA 05:07:28
3 311 GISELLE GONCALVES GUIMARAES F 41 F4049 - WMB DANILO FARIA 05:24:39
4 307 CINTIA ALVES DOS SANTOS F 42 F4049 - MB BHBODY SPORTS 05:36:35
ASSESSORIA

5 312 NEDES PRAXEDES VITORINO F 44 F4049 - WMB NAT- NUNES 05:46:34

ALBERTO

TREINAMENTO
6 313 NUBIENE GONCALVES DA SILVA F 44 F4049 - WMB 05:54:54
7 302 MARIA MADALENA NASCIMENTO F 35 F3039 - MA 05:58:56
MASCARENHAS

8 310 FLAVIA LEMES DE SOUZA F 46 F4049 - MB NAO TENHO 06:11:45
317 MARIA DE LOURDES MEIRELES BEZERRA F 55 F5059 - MC NAO TENHO 06:37:21
10 315 SIRLENE APARECIDA DA SILVA DIMAS F 48 F4049 - WMB TENDENCIA 06:49:29

OUTDOOR
11 314 SILVANA SOUZA F 48 F4049 - MB  ROOT RUNNERS 07:20:14

08/07/2024 - 10:19:29 Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem www.sportbro.com.br
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Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

SAMANTHA BRAULIO FREIRE
ANDREIA DOS SANTOS

Atleta
SERGIO CAIXETA NUNES

VAGNER BARBOZA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL HENRIQUE

BRUNO ROCHA SILVA

MOISES DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
ELOISIO ANDRE ROSA

ROGERIO BRAGA SILVA

SAMIR ANDRINO
MARCIO ANTONIO RIBEIRO

ANDRE LUIZ ALVES DE PAULA
ARTHUR MARCELO SILVA

JOAO INACIO FELIZARDO NETO
VINICIUS SOARES FONSECA

LUIZ ANTONIO DE PAULA
GUILHERME FREITAS CARVALHO
CLAUDIONOR PEREIRA VICENTE
JOAO PAULO CONTI BEGNOSSI
DANNYEL ALVES SOUZA
FERNANDO MENDONCA DE BRITO

MARCILIO RIBEIRO DE MELO
EVANDRO JOSE MORAIS

RENATO FERREIRA GONCALVES
MARCO TULIO PACHECO DAMIAO
VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA SILVARES
BRUNO BELMIRO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL VIEIRA MARTINS
ROGERIO DE ALMEIDA SILVA
FABRICIO MELO

NEUMAR JOSE DA SILVA
EURIPEDES JOSUE PERES
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Faixa
M4049

M4049
M1429
M1429
M1429
M4049

M3039

M1429
M5059

M3039
M1429
M3039
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M5059
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M4049

M3039
M4049
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F.E

MA
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S3
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S3
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S3
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S3
MB
S3
MA
MB

MA
MB
MB
S3

S3

MB
MA
MC
S3

MA
MC

07:23:47

FARNEZI/TOP SECRET 07:25:11

Equipe Tempo

PERCORRER -BRUTOS 00:31:01
DA SERRA

LEO REIS 00:32:39

00:32:43

00:33:10

00:33:11

ACADEMIA BORJAO 00:34:19
FITNESS /

CORREDORES DE
COROMANDEL
DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:34:46
/BRUTUS DA SERRA

00:35:26

ASSESSORIA EDER 00:35:34
CAMBRAIA

DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:35:44

CORNELIUS/ ACORA 00:37:58

LEO REIS 00:38:48

00:39:36

DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:40:18

LEO REIS 00:41:35

LEO REIS 00:41:36

00:42:28

00:43:19

CROSSFIT 00:44:20

SANTARENA

00:46:02

00:46:24

LEO REIS 00:46:28

00:46:55

00:46:55

00:49:28

LEO REIS 00:49:46

LEO REIS 00:50:03

00:51:20

BRUNA BEBELO 00:51:43

00:52:08

Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem

www.sportbro.com.br
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Pos
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10

11
12
13
14
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20
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681
684
692
694
670
693
657
658

Num
609
624
617
618
687
605
633

630
644
619

648
616
604
626
614
613
625
639
638
601
600
643
646
650
621
631
603
615

Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

MARIO DI MAMBRO RODRIGUES GIL
ROGERIO BORGES CAIXETA

FABIO HEREDIA

ORLANDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

RENAN HEREDIA

JOSE EDUARDO BERNARDES

JOAO VITOR APARECIDO SILVA
JOAO VITOR FERREIRA SILVA

Atleta

CINTIA SILVA GOMES

RAYANE GOMES BORGES

LAIS DAVID VINHAL

LETICIA SILVA MELO

SARAHY ABDALA

ANA PAULA FERREIRA

GABRIELA VENANCIO PENHA DA SILVA

DARLENE MARIA DE JESUS SILVA
VANESSA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA DOMINGOS DA SILVA

GENI VIEIRA BATISTA

JULIANA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
VITORIA RICARDO DA SILVEIRA
SULAMITA OLIVEIRA FREITAS
IRISLAINE MOREIRA MOTA

GRACIELE FERNANDES

SILMARA ROSA

PATRICIA LARA DE OLIVEIRA

LILIAN MARCIA FREITAS CAMPOS
LUANA MELO VIEIRA

ISADORA MENDES PEREIRA
VANESSA BEATRIZ DE BRITO
DANIELA CHRISTINA SILVEIRA DE CAST
RICARDINA DE FATIMA MORAIS LEITE
MARIANA BORGES LEONEL

ERIKA SILVANO BORGES

TANIA DALETE PIRES MAIA

JULIANA GOMES

Organizagéo

RESULTADOS

T £ 2 2L L

44
49
60
63
36
64
27
25

M4049
M4049
M6099
M6099
M3039
M6099
M1429
M1429

6KM FEM

Sx. ldd.

F

M T M m M m

T T T T M M M M. M. M. T M. M M M Mmoo M m

. 4Trail Running - Cronometragem
:Sportbro

32
31
37
36
34
34
42

48
41
39

54
33
28
35
35
33
34
40
44
24
23
42
50
65
31
47
29
34

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

F4049
F4049
F3039

F5059
F3039
F1429
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F1429
F1429
F4049
F5059
F6099
F3039
F4049
F1429
F3039

MB
MB
MD
MD
MA
MD
S3

S3

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MB

MB
MB
MA

MC
MA
S3
MA
MA
MA
MA
MB
MB
S3
S3
MB
MC
MD
MA
MB
S3
MA

CORNELIUS 00:54:23

LEO REIS 00:54:36

00:55:04

00:55:05

00:55:10

LEO REIS 00:55:25

GNOMOS 00:55:25

GNOMOS 00:57:12

Equipe Tempo

00:39:29

LEO REIS 00:41:25

AX TEAM 00:42:03

DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:43:19

00:45:31

4XTEAM 00:49:24

GREGORIO 00:49:25
ASSESSORIA

CORNELIUS / ACORA 00:49:27

CORNELIUS 00:49:33

SCIENCE TRAINING 00:49:50
AND SWEAT

LEO REIS 00:49:55

AX TEAM 00:50:23

LEO REIS 00:50:41

00:51:02

LEONARDO REIS 00:51:42

DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:51:58

JHONATHAN CASTRO 00:52:14

CORNELIUS 00:52:30

MARCELO MOTA 00:54:57

LEO REIS 00:56:05

LEO REIS 00:56:15

DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:56:20

NAO TENHO 00:56:28

CORNELIUS 00:56:36

BRUTUS DA SERRA 00:56:58

CORNELIUS 00:57:26

00:58:21

00:59:00

www.sportbro.com.br
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
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627

611
632
647
612
645
610
622
602
629
628

623

640
620
635

Bernardao -Serra do Cruzeiro 2024 - Trail Running - Patrocinio/MG

ADRIANA VALERIA DA SILVA

FERNANDA CRISTINA ALVES
GABRIELA MACIEL DE SOUSA
EDNA MARIA CAIXETA

GISLEIA BOTELHO

ANA PAULA SILVA

EVANETE LIMA

NATALIA DANIELA FERNANDES
MARIA GABRIELLA ALVES DA SILVA
CAROLINE MARLEY DE LIMA

ANA CAROLINA BORGES CAMBRAIA R
COSTA

PRISCILA CAROLINA DE MELO CARDOSO

ROBERTA MARIA PACHECO CARDOSO
MARCELA TEIXEIRA DE LIMA
HELCIENE MARQUES

F

b e o e o e T o e o e o A o A o B o |

41

38
45
50
38
53
30
33
25
42
41

33

46
36
42

RESULTADOS

F4049

F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F1429
F4049
F4049

F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049

MB

MA
MB
MC
MA
MC
MA
MA
S3

MB
MB

MA

MB
MA
MB

Organizagédo : 4Trail Running - Cronometragem
:Sportbro

CORNELIUS 00:59:38
ASSESSORIA
ATLETICA
BRUTOS DA SERRA 01:01:13
EPIC RUN 01:01:23
BRUTUS 01:01:28
01:01:53
EPIC 01:04:04
EQUIPE POWER 01:05:11
GRUPO CORNELIUS 01:07:56
NAO 01:09:01
01:09:18
GORDIM RACING 01:09:18
NUNES ALBERTO 01:12:15
TREINAMENTOS
01:21:04
LEO REIS 01:38:52
HFF 01:39:16

www.sportbro.com.br



